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Fest der Völker 2.9.23 Standeinteilung Mst. Ca. 1:250                               21.7.23 ba
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2,1 KW

0,1 KW

3.3 KW

0.5 KW

230 V
Max 2.3 KW

5.4 KW

0.5 KW

A Geschirrausgabe
B Getränke
C Kühlwagen
D Geschirrrückgabe
1 Kasse / Kaffee
2 Dessertstand
3 Serbien
4 Polen
5 Schweiz
6 Kosovo
7 Portugal
8 Afrika
9 Deutschland
10 Italien
11 Argentinien / Brasilien
12 Mexiko / Dom. Republik
13 Vietnam
14 International

0.5 KW
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